### 990129702 12/22/2022

## TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD258477

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Global Switch Limited	11/29/2022

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Global Switch Limited	
Address:	Nova North,	
	Level 2,	
	11 Bressenden Place	
	London SW1E 5BY	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Limited Company	
Entity Country:	Incorporated according to the laws of England and Wales, United Kingdom	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79079479

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Global Switch Limited

Address: Nova North,

Level 2,

11 Bressenden Place London SW1E 5BY

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 007888 FRAME: 0744

990129702

# **THIS**

**PAGE** 

**INTENTIONALLY** 

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007888 FRAME: 0745

**RECORDED: 12/22/2022**